
Greene Labor Day 2011 4th Annual 5k Road Race Results

Age City State Time Pace

1 Gary Fancher 50 Windsor NY 18:19 5:53

2 Dominic Williams 20 Sidney NY 18:49 6:03

3 Mark Brugger 51 Endicott NY 19:11 6:10

1 Kathleen Lantry 49 Whitney Point NY 22:41 7:17

2 Kodie Tanner 26 Norwich NY 23:01 7:24

3 Nicole Beckwith 33 Sidney NY 23:36 7:35

1 Kyle Roe 15 Greene NY 20:41 6:39

2 Ian Benedict 15 Smyrna NY 20:55 6:43

3 Luke Day 14 Greene NY 21:30 6:54

1 Adrienne Trass 14 Greene NY 29:56 9:37

2 Adeline Trass 10 Earlville NY 30:10 9:42

3 Madison Rice 9 Greene NY 31:16 10:03

1 Alex Leone 16 McDonough NY 19:58 6:25

2 Brian Hebbard 18 Greene NY 21:26 6:53

3 Alex Driscoll 17 Greene NY 22:27 7:13

1 Craig Hebbard 21 Greene NY 23:11 7:27

2 Adam Benning 27 Greene NY 23:19 7:29

3 Aaron Sweet 25 Binghamton NY 23:22 7:30

1 Sara Barton 23 Whitney Point NY 33:04 10:37

2 Jessica Mirabito 25 Chenango Forks NY 34:07 10:58

3 Mariah Hayes 20 Greene NY 34:20 11:02

1 Eric Symons 36 Greene NY 19:22 6:13

2 Jason Goldman 36 Binghamton NY 20:15 6:30

3 Ryan Siciliano 31 Conklin NY 21:07 6:47

1 Rachael Knowles 34 Greene NY 23:54 7:41

2 Kim Symons 33 Greene NY 26:17 8:27

3 Jessie Denz 33 Oxford NY 26.18 8:27

Held in Greene, NY on Sept. 5, 2011

68 degrees & Muggy

Male Overall Award Winners

Female Overall Award Winners

Male Age Group: 20 - 29

Male Age Group: 16 - 19

Female Age Group: 1 - 15

Male Age Group: 1 - 15

Male Age Group: 30 -39

Female Age Group: 30 -39

Female Age Group: 20 - 29



1 Tim McNamara 49 Sidney NY 19:43 6:20

2 Michael White 42 Binghamton NY 20:58 6:44

3 Kevin Nelson 46 Hershey PA 21:41 6:58

1 Christine Oliver 43 Oxford NY 26:06 8:23

2 Sheri Hust 42 Whitney Point NY 27:39 8:53

3 Denise Hebbard 49 Greene NY 28:18 9:05

1 Bruce Lee 54 Port Crane NY 22:43 7:18

2 Kerry Zemek 53 Binghamton NY 23:05 7:25

3 Terry Hebbard 50 Greene NY 23:34 7:34

1 Nancy McGowan 54 Binghamton NY 30:05 9:40

2 Linda Callea 54 Norwich NY 32:15 10:22

3 Nancy Amell 57 Greene NY 39:40 12:45

1 Harland Bigelow 65 Lisle NY 24:33 7:53

2 Jim Gilroy 60 Falls Church VA 25:26 8:10

3 George Joseph 63 Binghamton NY 25:59 8:21

1 Noreen Morley 68 Robbinsville NC 36:00 11:34

2 Pitricia Coveny 70 Endicott NY 46:14 14:51

3 Janice Trass 70 Georgetown NY 55:23 17:48

Male Age Group: 50 - 59

Female Age Group: 50 - 59

Male Age Group: 60 - 99

Female Age Group: 60 - 99

Male Age Group: 40 - 49

Female Age Group: 40 - 49



Place Name M/F Age Time Pace City State

1 Gary Fancher M 50 18:19 5:53 Windsor NY

2 Dominic Williams M 20 18:49 6:03 Sidney NY

3 Mark Brugger M 51 19:11 6:10 Endicott NY

4 Eric Symons M 36 19:22 6:13 Greene NY

5 Tim McNamara M 49 19:43 6:20 Sidney NY

6 Alex Leone M 16 19:58 6:25 McDonough NY

7 Jason Goldman M 36 20:15 6:30 Binghamton NY

8 Kyle Roe M 15 20:41 6:39 Greene NY

9 Ian Benedict M 15 20:55 6:43 Smyrna NY

10 Micheal White M 42 20:58 6:44 Binghamton NY

11 Ryan Siciliano M 31 21:07 6:47 Conklin NY

12 Brian Hebbard M 18 21:26 6:53 Greene NY

13 Luke Day M 14 21:30 6:54 Greene NY

14 Tom Flanagan M 35 21:33 6:55 Greene NY

15 Kurt Bartholomew M 15 21:37 6:57 Greene NY

16 Kevin Nelson M 46 21:41 6:58 Hershey PA

17 Kyle Kulp M 14 21:48 7:00 Vestal NY

18 Frank Bianco M 33 21:55 7:02 Binghamton NY

19 Austin Patterson M 35 21:58 7:03 Rochester NY

20 Jon Shaffer M 41 22:21 7:11 Harpursville NY

21 Alex Driscoll M 17 22:27 7:13 Greene NY

22 Corey Dietrich M 17 22:28 7:13 Greene NY

23 Kurt Laengle M 14 22:30 7:14 Greene NY

24 Daniel Schaffer M 13 22:31 7:14 Endicott NY

25 Grayson Hoteling M 13 22:36 7:16 Johnson City NY

26 Ethan Elliott M 14 22:40 7:17 Binghamton NY

27 Kathleen Lantry F 49 22:41 7:17 Whitney Point NY

28 Bruce Lee M 54 22:43 7:18 Port Crane NY

29 Kodie Tanner F 26 23:01 7:24 Norwich NY

30 Kerry Zemek M 53 23:05 7:25 Binghamton NY

31 Craig Hebbard M 21 23:11 7:27 Greene NY

32 Adam Benning M 27 23:19 7:29 Harpursville NY

33 Aaron Sweet M 25 23:22 7:30 Binghamton NY

34 Evarett Vail M 49 23:22 7:30 Binghamton NY

35 Terry Hebbard M 50 23:34 7:34 Greene NY

36 Dale Beckwith M 35 23:36 7:35 Sidney NY

37 Nicole Beckwith F 33 23:36 7:35 Sidney NY

38 Cam Race M 15 23:47 7:38 Oxford NY

39 Dylan Elliott M 17 23:47 7:38 Greene NY

40 Benjamin Kimble M 27 23:50 7:39 Greene NY

41 Rachel Knowles F 34 23:54 7:41 Greene NY

42 Steve D. Tibensky M 40 24:04 7:44 Vestal NY

43 Steve J. Tibensky M 12 24:04 7:44 Vestal NY

44 Ryan Magill M 39 24:26 7:51 Binghamton NY

45 Harland Bigelow M 65 24:33 7:53 Lisle NY



46 Gavin Page M 29 24:42 7:56 Annandale VA

47 Rick Tallman M 37 25:04 8:03 Marathon NY

48 Keith Day M 54 25:04 8:03 Greene NY

49 Darin Trass M 36 25:05 8:03 Oneonta NY

50 Lance Thorne M 37 25:05 8:03 Oxford NY

51 Mike Whitt M 31 25:10 8:05 Greene NY

52 Jim Gilroy M 60 25:26 8:10 Falls Church VA

53 Derick Steinbrecker M 29 25:30 8:11 Harpursville NY

54 David Daniels M 54 25:54 8:19 Chenango Forks NY

55 George Joseph M 63 25:59 8:21 Binghamton NY

56 Christine Oliver F 43 26:06 8:23 Oxford NY

57 Dennis Shank M 42 26:08 8:24 McDonough NY

58 Kim Symons F 33 26:17 8:27 Greene NY

59 Jessie Denz F 33 26:18 8:27 Oxford NY

60 Patrick Ryan M 49 26:20 8:28 Oxford NY

61 Paul DeAndrea M 58 26:21 8:28 Franklin NY

62 Amy Thorne F 32 26:24 8:29 Oxford NY

63 Garrett Hebbard M 15 26:51 8:38 Greene NY

64 Joe DiMattina M 63 26:56 8:39 Endicott NY

65 Paul O'Brian M 43 27:16 8:46 Greene NY

66 Tyler Unkel M 13 27:24 8:48 Greene NY

67 Zachary Utter M 14 27:25 8:48 Greene NY

68 Gary Hall M 62 27:31 8:50 Port Crane NY

69 Sheri Hust F 42 27:39 8:53 Whitney Point NY

70 Mike Halloran M 52 27:45 8:55 Johnson City NY

71 Nolan Butler M 9 28:15 9:05 Bainbridge NY

72 Denise Hebbard F 49 28:18 9:05 Greene NY

73 James Daniels M 57 28:30 9:09 Greene NY

74 Brian Leone M 14 28:31 9:10 McDonough NY

75 Cole Poyer M 14 28:32 9:10 Whitney Point NY

76 Bonnie Poyer F 42 28:32 9:10 Whitney Point NY

77 Earl Hust M 45 28:47 9:15 Whitney Point NY

78 Sondra Scholpp F 41 29:03 9:20 Greene NY

79 Luke Erickson M 12 29:08 9:22 Greene NY

80 Shannon Amell F 34 29:11 9:23 Greene NY

81 Scott Kavulich M 31 29:15 9:24 Johnson City NY

82 Scott Lord M 13 29:20 9:25 Smithville Flats NY

83 Victoria McElligott F 47 29:24 9:27 Mt. Upton NY

84 Richard Thomson M 53 29:43 9:33 Endicott NY

85 Brent Kim M 31 29:43 9:33 Whitney Point NY

86 Dawn DeVita F 47 29:44 9:33 Binghamton NY

87 Connor Moriarty M 15 29:50 9:35 Greene NY

88 Amanda Shank F 42 29:56 9:37 McDonough NY

89 Adrienne Trass F 14 29:56 9:37 Greene NY

90 Bill Trass M 42 29:58 9:38 Greene NY

91 Nancy McGowan F 54 30:05 9:40 Binghamton NY

92 Adeline Trass F 10 30:10 9:42 Earlville NY

93 Stephen Trass M 41 30:10 9:42 Earlville NY

94 Chris Bay M 16 30:41 9:51 Chenango Forks NY

95 Alex Pritchard M 12 31:04 9:59 Harpursville NY

96 Bill Eccleston M 15 31:08 10:00 Binghamton NY

97 Joe Trepa M 46 31:15 10:02 Greene NY 

98 Madison Rice F 9 31:16 10:03 Greene NY



99 Mike McMahon M 38 31:17 10:03 Greene NY

100 Alan Liddle M 15 31:21 10:04 Greene NY

101 Mark Howe M 13 31:41 10:11 Chenango Forks NY

102 Jodi Najarian F 36 31:52 10:14 Greene NY

103 Rob Eccleston M 41 32:04 10:18 Binghamton NY

104 Mitchell Anderson M 47 32:06 10:19 Greene NY

105 Linda Callea F 54 32:15 10:22 Norwich NY

106 Patty Washburn F 47 32:22 10:24 Greene NY

107 Melissa Ford F 37 32:36 10:28 Maine NY

108 Billie Jo Furman F 35 32:39 10:29 Binghamton NY

109 Donna Magill F 37 32:45 10:31 Binghamton NY

110 Sara Barton F 23 33:04 10:37 Whitney Point NY

111 Jackson White M 11 33:06 10:38 Binghamton NY

112 Phil Bordwell M 37 33:07 10:38 Malta NY

113 Seth Barrows M 37 33:08 10:39 Greene NY

114 Tim LaRue M 52 33:09 10:39 Montrose PA

115 Jacelyn Weisberg F 48 33:33 10:47 Greene NY

116 Andrea White F 41 33:49 10:52 Binghamton NY

117 Jessica Mirabito F 25 34:07 10:58 Chenango Forks NY

118 Mariah Hayes F 20 34:20 11:02 Greene NY

119 Kelly Erickson F 41 34:40 11:08 Greene NY

120 Noreen Morley F 68 36:00 11:34 Robbinsville NC

121 Tracy Sklenar F 41 36:35 11:45 Smyrna NY

122 Abram Kluge M 7 38:16 12:18 Greene NY

123 Nancy Amell F 57 39:40 12:45 Greene NY

124 James Morrell M 72 40:06 12:53 Endicott NY

125 Christie Zevotek F 32 40:39 13:04 Harpursville NY

126 Jennifer Almer F 39 41:51 13:27 Jonestown NY

127 Patricia Coveny F 70 46:14 14:51 Endicott NY

128 Leah Burch F 26 53:59 17:21 Oneonta NY

129 Janice Trass F 68 55:23 17:48 Georgetown NY


